
 2019 St. Peter Panthers

Soccer Team Practice and Game Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent Location
8/19/2019 Mon 6:30-7:45 Practice Church Field

8/26/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

8/28/2019 Wed 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/4/2019 Wed 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/5/2019 Thu 4:30 Bethlehem @ St. Peter HOME

9/9/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/10/2019 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ St. Paul Saginaw SSCX

9/11/2019 Wed 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/16/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/17/2019 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross SSCX

9/18/2019 Wed 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/23/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/24/2019 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Bethlehem SSCX

9/25/2019 Wed 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

9/30/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

10/1/2019 Tue 4:30 St. Paul @ St. Peter HOME

10/3/2019 Thu 4:30 St. Peter @ Peace Away

10/7/2019 Mon 4:30 Faith @ St. Peter HOME

10/8/2019 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Immanuel/Trinity Frankentrost

10/10/2019 Thu 4:30 St. Lorenz @ St. Peter HOME

10/14/2019 Mon 2:45-4:15 Practice Church Field

10/17/2019 Thu 4:30 TCLL League Tournament St. Lorenz

10/19/2019 Sat T.B.D. TCLL League Tournament St. Lorenz

Coaches Amy and Ryan Hyatt

989-529-6080

Mr. Eric Hagenow, Athletic Director

Note: All home games will be played at the Hemlock High School Soccer Field. Some away games will be 

held at the Saginaw Soccer Complex (SSC). 

Also note that practices will be at the St. Peter soccer field located next to the church.


